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December 9,2024

Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Datal Street,
MUMBAT - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Scrip Code:506401

Sub: Information on issue of Duplicate Shares Certificates

Re: Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar and Transfer
Agent ('RTA') M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited that dupticate share certificates have been
issued to foltowing shareholder of the Company:

A copy of the Register of Duplicate Share Certificates receiVed from the RTA is enclosed herewith
as Annexure-A.

You are requested kindty to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfutty
For DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

ARVIND BAJPAI
Company Secretary

Enc[: as above

DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

Cl N: 124110GJ1970P1C001735

Registered & Corporate Office:

2"0 Floor, Fermenter House, Alembic City, Alembic Avenue Road, Vadodara - 390 003, Gujarat, India.

TeI: +9L265276 52001276 5500

Investor Relations Contact: investorp godeepak.com

www.godeepak.com

Sr
No.

Name of Registered Share
Holders

Folio No Number of
Shares

Remark

1. Pramodini s. Nanavati
Rasendu s. Nanavati

P001 634 10 lssue of duplicate share
certificates
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oeepak nitrite t-imited

REGISTER OF NEh' SHARE CERTTFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FRoM: TN500420 To: TN500420

Llf*K$r:tim*

SR NO. FOLIO NO.
SHAREHOLDER'S FRoM To FRoM To SHARES PATD STUS Deno CETt MICR MICR
NAME TYPE FrOM TO

rN500420 P001634
o9/L2/2O24 PRAMODTNT S. NANAVATT

RASENDU S. NANAVATI

1199 1199 5L68743L 5L687435 5 oLD 2.00 DUP 5

3!67 3!67 103956526 103956530 5 oLD 2.00 5

10

4397 4397 51687431 51-687435 5 NEw 2.00 5

4397 4397 103956526 103956530 5 NEW 2.00 5

10

PRTNTED DATET O9/L2/2024 PAGE NO 1



Deepak Nitrite t-imited

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES TSSUED ON DUPLICATION

FRoM: TN50042 To: TN500420
** + * * + + * * * * * + ++ +* ** ** * * * BATCH CONTROLS* * + +** ** * * * * * * * * +* *+ * + + + * + **

1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTTFTCATES
3. ToTAL No.oF NEW CERTIFTCATES
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES
*************** ***** CERTIFICATE (S) CONTROLS*********************+*

5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE
6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES
7. ToTAL No.oFsUB DIVIDED CERTTFICATE
8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE
lO.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES

1
2

2
2

2

10
0
0
0
0
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